Round

Date

18-Jul-20

25-Jul-20

1-Aug-20

8-Aug-20

15-Aug-20

22-Aug-20

Bathurst District Football Inc

Time

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

2020 Mini Football Draw
Under 11

Venue

POL 9
POL 8
POL 9
POL 8
POL 9

Oberon
POL 9
POL 8
POL 9
POL 8

POL 9
POL 8
POL 9
POL 8
POL 9

Oberon
POL 9
POL 8
POL 9
POL 8

POL 9
POL 8
POL 9
POL 8
POL 9

Oberon
POL 9
POL 8
POL 9
POL 8

Home Team

Bathurst 75
Churches United
City Red Tops
Collegians
Eglinton Blue

Oberon United Wolves
City Red Tops
Collegians

Eglinton Yellow
Macquarie United Devils

Churches United
City Red Tops
Collegians
Eglinton Blue
Eglinton Yellow

Oberon United Wolves
Collegians

Eglinton Blue

Eglinton Yellow

Macquarie United Leopards

Eglinton Blue

Eglinton Yellow

Macquarie United Devils
Macquarie United Leopards
Scots All Saints

Oberon United Wolves
Eglinton Yellow

Macquarie United Devils
Macquarie United Leopards
Bathurst 75

Under 11 Draw as of

July 14th, 2020
Version 2

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <

< << < <

Away Team

Oberon United Wolves
Macquarie United Leopards
Macquarie United Devils
Eglinton Yellow

Scots All Saints

Eglinton Blue

Churches United

Bathurst 75

Macquarie United Leopards
Scots All Saints

Bathurst 75

Oberon United Wolves
Macquarie United Leopards
Macquarie United Devils
Scots All Saints

Macquarie United Devils
City Red Tops

Churches United
Bathurst 75

Scots All Saints

Collegians

City Red Tops
Churches United
Bathurst 75

Oberon United Wolves

Churches United
Eglinton Blue
Collegians

City Red Tops
Scots All Saints



10

11

29-Aug-20

5-Sep-20

12-Sep-20

19-Sep-20

26-Sep-20

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

POL 9
POL 8
POL 9
POL 8
POL 9

Oberon
POL 9
POL 8
POL 9
POL 8

POL 9
POL 8
POL 9
POL 8
POL 9

Oberon
POL 9
POL 8
POL 9
POL 8

POL 9
POL 8
POL 9
POL 8
POL 9

Macquarie United Devils
Macquarie United Leopards
Collegians

Bathurst 75

Churches United

Oberon United Wolves
Macquarie United Leopards
Bathurst 75

Churches United

City Red Tops

Macquarie United Leopards
Bathurst 75

Churches United

City Red Tops

Collegians

Oberon United Wolves
Macquarie United Leopards
Macquarie United Devils
Eglinton Yellow

Scots All Saints

GALA DAY

Eglinton Blue
Collegians

City Red Tops
Churches United
Scots All Saints

Under 11 Draw as of

July 14th, 2020
Version 2
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Eglinton Yellow
Eglinton Blue

Oberon United Wolves
City Red Tops

Scots All Saints

Eglinton Yellow
Macquarie United Devils
Eglinton Blue
Collegians

Scots All Saints

Oberon United Wolves
Macquarie United Devils
Eglinton Yellow
Eglinton Blue

Scots All Saints

Bathurst 75
Churches United
City Red Tops
Collegians
Eglinton Blue

Eglinton Yellow

Macquarie United Devils
Macquarie United Leopards
Oberon United Wolves
Bathurst 75



